

47 MACT 250/21
SUNITA Vs. MUKESH KR. AGGARWAL

25.09.2025

One of the Stenos is on CCL from 15.09.2025 to 27.09.2025.

Present: Sh. Kumar Shivam, Ld. Counsel for petitioner
alongwith petitioner.
Sh. S. Ghosh, Ld. Counsel for R1 through VC.
R1 in person.
Sh. Ajay Kumar Shrma, Ld. Counsel for Insurer through
VC.

Time sought to file computation sheet and financial
statement on an affidavit.

Put up for filing of computation sheet and financial
statement on **08.10.2025**.

(Mayuri Singh)
P.O. MACT (East)/Delhi
25.09.2025